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Maryland Heritage Areas Authority
Meeting Schedule
and Grant Submission Deadlines

4™ Quarter Fiscal Year 2015 through 4™ Quarter Fiscal Year 2016

FY 2015
FY2015: - 4th Quarter
Friday, February 6, 2015 Meeting materials due to MHAA staff by close of business.
Friday, February 13, 2015 FY 2016 grant applications for MULTI-HERITAGE AREA PROJECTS due to
MHAA directly from applicants.
Friday, February 27, 2015 Meeting packets mailed by MHAA staff to TAC.
Thursday, March 12, 2015 TAC Meeting
1:00 p.m. at Historic London Town and Gardens.
Friday, April 3, 2015 FY 2016 local grant application rankings due to MHAA from Heritage Area
Management Entities. *MHAA final action on grants occurs at JULY meeting.
Friday, April 3, 2015 Meeting packets mailed to MHAA.
Thursday, April 16, 2015 MHAA Meeting

10:00 a.m. * AWAY LOCATION IN A HERITAGE AREA — To be determined.

FY 2016
FY 2016: - 1* Quarter
Friday, May 8, 2015 Meeting materials due to MHAA staff by close of business.
Friday, May 22, 2015 Meeting packets mailed to TAC.
Thursday, June 4, 2015 TAC Meeting  (FY 16 Grant Action Meeting)
9:00 a.m. at DHCD, Crownsville, MD. *NOTE EARLIER START TIME TO ALLOW FOR GRANTS REVIEW
Friday, June 26, 2015 Meeting packets mailed to MHAA.
Thursday, July 9, 2015 MHAA Meeting (FY 16 Grant Action Meeting)

9:30 a.m. at Historic London Town and Gardens.
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FY2016: - 2" Quarter

Friday, August 14, 2015 Meeting materials due to MHAA staff by close of business.
Friday, August 28, 2015 Meeting packets mailed to TAC.
Thursday, September 10, 2015 TAC Meeting
1:00 p.m. at Historic London Town and Gardens.
Friday, October 2, 2015 Meeting packets mailed to MHAA.
Thursday, October 15, 2015 MHAA Meeting

10:00 a.m. * AWAY LOCATION IN A HERITAGE AREA — To be determined.

FY?2016: - 3rd Quarter

Friday, November 13, 2015 Meeting materials due to MHAA staff by close of business.
Friday, November 27, 2015 Meeting packets mailed to TAC.
Thursday, December 10, 2015 TAC Meeting
1:00 p.m. at Historic London Town and Gardens.
Monday, January 4, 2016 Meeting packets mailed to MHAA.
Thursday, January 14, 2016 MHAA Meeting

9:30 a.m. at Historic London Town and Gardens.

FY2016: - 4th Quarter

Friday, February 5, 2016 Meeting materials due to MHAA staff by close of business.

Friday, February 12, 2016 FY 2017 grant applications for Multi-Heritage Area projects due to MHAA directly
from applicants.

Friday, February 26, 2016 Meeting packets mailed by MHAA staff to TAC.

Thursday, March 10, 2016 TAC Meeting
1:00 p.m. at Historic London Town and Gardens.

Friday, April 1, 2016 FY 2017 local grant application rankings due to MHAA from Heritage Area
Management Entities. *MHAA final action on grants occurs at JULY meeting.

Friday, April 4, 2016 Meeting packets mailed to MHAA.

Thursday, April 14, 2016 MHAA Meeting

10:00 a.m. * AWAY LOCATION IN A HERITAGE AREA — To be determined.
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